
 

 
 

 
PLAYGROUP TERM DATES FOR 2024/25 

 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024: 

 
Term 1:  Wednesday 4th September 2024 – Friday 25th October 2024  

 
Holiday: 28th October 2024 – 1st November 2024 

 
Term 2:  Monday 4th November 2024 – Tuesday 17th December 2024 

 
 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2025: 
 

Term 3: Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 14th February 2025 
 

Holiday: 17th February 2025 –21st February 2025 
 

Term 4: Monday 24th February 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 
 

 
 

 
SUMMER TERM 2025: 

 
Term 5: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Friday 23rd May 2025 

 
Holiday: 26th May 2025 – 30th May 2025 

 
Term 6: Monday 2nd June 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

       
 

PLAYGROUP IS CLOSED ON MONDAY 5th MAY 2025 (Bank holiday) 
 

Christmas Play rehearsals – Monday 16th December 2024 

Christmas Play and Fair – Tuesday 17th December 2024 

 

Sports Day and Summer Fair – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 


